
Haltestelle Nürnberg Worzeldorf Hauptstr.

51

2

1

2

1

1

2

3

WorzeldorfWorzeldorf

Nürnberg Worzeld. Feuerwehrh.

Nürnberg
Habermannstr.

Nürnberg Worzeldorf
Hauptstr.

51
 • 5

2 •
 89

51
 • 5

2 •
 89

91
 • 9

2
91

 • 9
2

51 • 52 • 8951 • 52 • 89
91 • 9291 • 92

51
–5

3 •
 89

 • 9
1–

93
51

–5
3 •

 89
 • 9

1–
93

52
 • 5

3
52

 • 5
3

92
 • 9

3
92

 • 9
3

52
 • 9

2
52

 • 9
2

5252

SC WorzeldorfSC Worzeldorf

Friedrich-Overbeck-Straße
Friedrich-Overbeck-Straße

Wo
rze

ldorfer Haupts
traß

e

Wo
rze

ldorfer Haupts
traß

e

Ludwig-Donau-Main-Kanal

Ludwig-Donau-Main-Kanal

Worz
eldo

rfer Kirchsteig

Worz
eldo

rfer Kirchsteig

Gu
sta

v-Z
ind

el-
Str

aß
e

Gu
sta

v-Z
ind

el-
Str

aß
e

Waldmüllerstraße

Waldmüllerstraße

An
 de

r B
rei

tin
g

An
 de

r B
rei

tin
g

An der RadrundeAn der Radrunde

Ha
be

rm
an

ns
tra

ße
Ha

be
rm

an
ns

tra
ße Am Wiesengrund

Am Wiesengrund

GartenäckerwegGartenäckerweg

Heckenrosenweg
HeckenrosenwegSpitzwegstraße

Spitzwegstraße

KlingerstraßeKlingerstraße

Ko
hlm

eis
en

we
g

Ko
hlm

eis
en

we
g

Seidelbastweg
Seidelbastweg

Finkenschlag
Finkenschlag

Am Hochwa ld
Am Hochwa ld

Schleusen
Schleusen

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA103 - \\EFA103\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 25.04.24 11:38.46

Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:5011) x=[1234759,1236258] y=[5660873,5662502] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3001864.Scale7] lang=[de]

